116000010196

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
12: <u>08</u>		
PM 12: 0.8		
PM 12: 08		
PM 12: 08		



600290658636

16/13/16--01005--017 **70.00

16 OCT 19 PH 12: 41

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy 1

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Robert A. Lombardo

Name (Printed or typed)

9601 Mccoschee Pd Lot 54

Address

Tallahasse FL 32309

850-570-9325 Daytime Telephone number

M.Org@comcastinet

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: MUSIC Land Co	0-0p, INC. 2016 OCT
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	0-0p, IVC. 2016 OCT 19 PH 12:08
Principal street address: 9601 MICCOSUREE PA	Mailing address, if different is A Same
Tallahassee Fl -	
32309	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	usic education
Provide broad exposure to me Through performance, sta and gathering of artists	aims of music everts
and gathering of artists	July of vivole Cours
	-
•	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the direct with by laws	ctors are elected and appointed: IM ACCORDANCE
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	·
Name and Title: Pobert k. Lombard game and Title:	
Address Address:	
LOT 54	
Tallahassee, FLa 32309	
Name and Title: LUCIG C, Max well Name and Title:	
Address Address:	
LOT 54	
Tallahasser, FL 32709	
Name and Title: Elvin K, Lombardo Name and Title:	
to water	
Address 3874 magnary Pd Address:	·
Tallahasse, FL 32309	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	·
N. Jerry	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	•
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Pobert A, lom	bardo
abou Auccosil	ca Pd 20154
Address: Tallamassee	
[Manassee]	10 32301
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Robert A, Lon	bardo
Name: Robert A, Lon Address: 9601 M(CCOSOKe	ee PR LOT St
Address: TALLA HASSEE	FL 32309
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	-11.1
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	0/19/16 (OPTIONAL)
after the filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee	at the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
document's effective date on the Department of Stat	
,	
	service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this timent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Rother	17/19/16
Required Signature of Rep	pistered Agent Date
	•
to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	ted herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
1200mm	10/19/16
Required Signature of	of Incorporator Date

I am the original owner of the Mosichand Co-op and the name was established by me as a fictition's name. I have no intention of reusing their name so request that it be released.

Thank you.

LIBOOD 187977

Poblit 12

Robert A. Lombardo 10/19/16